NUTER RECUIDED	Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Legislation Details				100 East Erie Street Chicago, IL 60611	
File #:	10-1595	Version: 1				
Туре:	Agenda Ite	em	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	12/9/2010		In control:	Procurement Committee		
On agenda:	12/16/201	0	Final action:	12/16/2010		
Title:	Authority to increase Contract 09-717-11 Rental of Portable Emergency Generators to the North Service Area, to Gen Power, Inc., in an amount of \$20,409.00, from an amount of \$46,000.00 to an amount not to exceed \$66,409.00, Account 101-67000-612330, Purchase Order 3059595					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 09-717-11.pdf					
Date	Ver. Actio	n By	A	ction	Result	
12/16/2010	1 Com	mittee of the Whole	F	Recommended	Pass	
12/16/2010	1 Boai	d of Commissioners	s A	pproved	Pass	